MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR

NATIONAL MERIT
THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN ADMITTED TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME ON GOVERNMENT SCHEME

BACHELOR OF BIOMEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY

COURSE CODE MLT

INDEX NO
1 U0080/532

2 U1085/587

3 U0077/524

4 U0763/618

5 U0023/738

6 U1155/501

7 U1877/626

8 U1611/575

NAME
AYEBARE Patience Tukamushaba

DRALABU Saviour

ATEGEKA Francis

MUYUNGA Brian

SSERUJONGI Shafiq

MUWANGA John Kiribata

SEMALULU Frank Marvin

SSERUBIRI Hakibu

AlYr  SEX
2016 F
2016 M
2016 M
2016 M
2016 M
2016 M
2016 M
2016 M

C'TRY

DISTRICT
12

01

4

55

16

75

55

42

SCHOOL
ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

CRANE H S, KITINTALE

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

WT
46.7

44.8

44.6

44.5



