MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR

NATIONAL MERIT

THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN ADMITTED TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME ON GOVERNMENT SCHEME

BACHELOR OF BIOMEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY

COURSE CODE MLT

INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	C'TRY	DISTRICT	SCHOOL	WT
1 U0080/532	AYEBARE Patience Tukamushaba	2016	F	U	12	ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA	46.7
2 U1085/587	DRALABU Saviour	2016	M	U	01	BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA	44.8
3 U0077/524	ATEGEKA Francis	2016	M	U	41	GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL	44.6
4 U0763/618	MUYUNGA Brian	2016	M	U	55	BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL	44.5
5 U0023/738	SSERUJONGI Shafiq	2016	M	U	16	OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL	43.8
6 U1155/501	MUWANGA John Kiribata	2016	M	U	75	CRANE H S, KITINTALE	43.5
7 U1877/626	SEMALULU Frank Marvin	2016	M	U	55	MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX	43.5
8 U1611/575	SSERUBIRI Hakibu	2016	M	U	42	OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO	43.5